
MENU

¥ 18,000

13,500

9,500

¥ 22,000

¥ 38,000

30,000

22,000

Lunch Nigiri SET

Dinner Nigiri SET

SUSHI Course

KIKYO

SUISEN

SUZURAN

BOTAN

OMAKASE

TSUBAKI

SAI (Lunch)

The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us beforehand.
Prices and items may change without any prior notice.

We use domestically produced rice.




